CITY OF PORT COLBORNE BUILDING PERMITS- DECEMBER 2021

Permit Issuance Date

2021-12-01
2021-12-06
2021-12-09
2021-12-13
2021-12-14
2021-12-14
2021-12-14
2021-12-21
2021-12-22
2021-12-22

Permit Number

2021-8107
2021-8069
2021-8105
2021-8121
2021-8086
2021-8085
2021-8084
2021-8093
2021-8049
2021-8047

Location

13 KING ST

5363 CONCESSION 2 RD
63 DOLPHIN ST

550 ELIZABETH ST

248 Humboldt Parkway
244 HUMBOLDT PKY
242 HUMBOLDT PKY
Isabel Street

675 STANLEY ST

677 STANLEY ST

Project Type
Demo Existing Structure

Horse Barn and Storage

Convert Garage to ADU

Sign Replacement

SDD wy/ attached garage

New Semi-Detached Dwelling: North Unit
New Semi-Detached Dwelling: South Unit
Demolition of Garage

Semi-Detached Dwelling

Semi-Detached Dwelling Construction

Project Value

$15,000
$650,000
S0
$85,000
$225,000
$250,000
$250,000
S0
$900,000
$900,000
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